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3] H29 H30 RL R2 R3 R4 RS R6 R7
9.5 20.0
9.5
3] H29 H30 RL R2 R3 R4 RS R6 R7
57.4 65.0
57.4
C )
H29 6,022
H30 6,062
R1 5,287
D)
D)
D)
D)




5,287

1,748

7,035

28,500

30,776
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542

1

5608-6183
6,403 6,647 6,336 6,291 6,045 5,397
6,520 6,325 6,021 6,062 5,286 5,397
13,401 9,991 7172 9,398 5134 5,234
-6,881 -3,666 -1,151 -3,336 152 163
101.8% 95.2% 95.0% 96.4% 87.4% 100.0%
72 26 84
27 5,233 10
5,935 26 5,276
25 27




H28)]  H29 H30
% ~7 180 170 160 150
180 172 160 144
R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7
140 130 120 110 100 90
H28)]  H29 H30
50000 ~7 6,159 14,000 21,500 28,500
6,159 11,049 18,505 30,776
R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7
35,000 41,000 46,500 51,500 56,000 60,000




